12802 Commodity Place • Tampa, FL 33626 • www.duraguard.com • Toll Free: (800) 736-7991 • Fax: (800) 287-4175
Specifications subject to change without notice.
AMF
Housing:
Die Cast Aluminum Housing and Front Frame,
Integral Heat Sinking and Driver Compartment.
Photocell Adaptable. Nickel-Plated Stainless Steel
Hardware.

See Page 3 for Projected Lumen Maintenance Table.
Complete Units
Ordering Information
Example: KH15QF1X37UAMCZKH25ASP
KH15Q Amber Mini Hampton Kitty Hawk Area, Wall,
and Flood Light
Specifications and Features: L70
25°C
320,000
Hours
The DuraGuard Amber Series KH15Q luminaire is available in two wattages with a wide choice of mounting
configurations and an IES Type V distribution designed to replace HID lighting systems from 70w to 175w MH or
HPS for wildlife or security applications requiring monochromatic AMBER light. LEDs operate between 585 and 595
nm, greater than 560nm required for wildlife protection. Typical applications include general area, parking, flood,
security, and accent lighting for retail centers, industrial parks, schools and universities, public transit and airports,
office buildings and medical facilities. Mounting heights from ground to 20 feet can be used based on light level and
uniformity requirements.
KH15Q Amber Mini Hampton Kitty Hawk Area, Wall,
and Flood Light
Length with Mount (L)
Kitty Hawk Arm (KH25A): 16˝ (406mm)
Slipfitter (SSF): 15½˝ (394mm)
Mounting Arm Adaptor (ALMAA): 16˝ (406mm)
Yoke (KH15Y): 14¾˝ (375mm)
Bracket (SSB): 15½˝ (394mm)
Easy-Hang Wall Bracket (KHEH): 12¾˝ (324mm)
Knuckle (KN): 17¾˝ (450mm)
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project InformationProject Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
KH15Q= Amber
Mini Hampton
Kitty Hawk Area,
Wall, and Flood
Light
1X22=22w
1X37=37w
U=120-277V
C=347V*
*37w Model Only.
Z=Bronze
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
Model CCTWattage ColorOptics/Beams Driver Mounting Options
KH25A=Kitty Hawk Arm
SSF= Slipfitter
ALMAA= Mounting Arm Adapter
KH15Y=Yoke
SSB=Two-Piece Swivel Bracket
KHEH=Easy-Hang Wall Bracket
KN=½˝ NPS Knuckle
NM=No Mount
AM=Amber
SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=Surge Protection
M1=Motion Sensor, IR for mounting heights of 20ft to 35ft
M2=Motion Sensor, IR for mounting heights of 18ft or less
PC3=Photocell, 120-277VAC
P10=Pencil Photocell, 120VAC
P12=Pencil Photocell, 277VAC
P14=Pencil Photocell, 120-277VAC
*120-277V Models Only.
Lens
C=Standard